
 2019 YCMSAC VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date                   West               East

Mon. Sept.9 Oakridge @ Rawlinson Road Dutchman Creek @ Sullivan

 York @ Clover Saluda Trail @ Castle Heights

Wed. Sept. 11  Clover @ Rawlinson Road Castle Heights @ Sullivan

 York @ Oakridge Saluda Trail @ Dutchman Creek

Mon. Sept. 16 Oakridge @ Clover Dutchman Creek @ Castle Heights

Rawlinson Road @ York Sullivan @ Saluda Trail

                                              Cross Division Games

Wed. Sept. 18 Dutchman Creek @ Oakridge Saluda Trail @ York

Castle Heights @ Clover Sullivan @ Rawlinson Road

Mon. Sept. 23 Oakridge @ Sullivan York @ Castle Heights

Clover @ Dutchman Creek Rawlinson Road @ Saluda Trail

Wed. Sept. 25 Saluda Trail @ Oakridge Dutchman Creek @ York

Sullivan @ Clover Castle Heights @ Rawlinson Road

 

Mon. Sept. 30 Oakridge @ Castle Heights York @ Sullivan

Clover @ Saluda Trail Rawlinson Road @ Dutchman Creek

                   West               East

Wed. Oct. 2 Rawlinson Road @ Oakridge Sullivan @ Dutchman Creek

Clover @ York Castle Heights @ Saluda Trail

 

Mon. Oct. 7 Rawlinson Road @ Clover Sullivan @ Castle Heights

Oakridge @ York Dutchman Creek @ Saluda Trail

Wed. Oct. 9 Clover @ Oakridge Castle Heights @ Dutchman Creek

York @ Rawlinson Road Saluda Trail @ Sullivan

Thur. Oct. 10*** 7th Grade Extra Cross Division Games West Host   5:30 Start

Mon. Oct. 14 8th Grade Quarterfinals Higher Seed Host

Wed. Oct. 16 Semi - Finals / Finals Tournament TBA

              ** All Regular Season Games Start @ 5:00 **


